m@mﬁmﬁmﬁmmﬂm

o, (T e 31 6RAT, fRen HATerd, WRd WOR)

#
School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

ﬂ.:a’r.aT.ﬁ.Tﬁ.m} vt / 31@—12 / 2023/ Y7 o}, Rewax, 2023
No. SPAB/Admin./Holiday-12/2023/ l—ﬂ 9 o7, December, 2023

o 2024 B IRF TR ¥ & T Al ot gieedt @ g

LIST OF THE GAZETTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR- 2024

. Rets = ST
S.No. | Date Day Holiday
1 26 W YFIR TR g
26 January Friday Republic Day
2 08 =rd FaR e
08 March Friday Mahashivratri
3 25 wrd HHaR Bl
25 March Monday Holi
4 29 Ard JFIR TS B1ES
29 March Friday Good Friday
5 11 3 TEAR Sg—So—hax
11 April Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr
6 21 s faar HEER T
21 April Sunday Mahavir Jyanti
7 23 7 TR T2 g
23 May Thursday Budhpurnima
8 17 57 HHAR $E—So—uEl (FB9R)
17 June Monday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
9 17 gord AR A
17 July Wednesday Mohharam
10 15 erTd THAR o [gad
15 August Thursday Independence Day
11 26 T GIEE A
26 August Monday Janasmashtmi
12 16 weax AR ST /3e— U— Meq (TR AL wifed &1 oriead) |
16 September Monday Id-e-Milad (B’day of Prophet Mohammad)
13 02 JragER AR HETH MR BT O feaE
02 October Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
14 12 sraaR v ER e/ faerg gl
12 October Saturday Dussehera (Vijay Dashmi)
15 31 araeER RN fearel (ddraen)
31 October Thursday Diwali (Deepavali)
16 15 FawR YFIR TEIRS ol B O [qad
15 November Friday Guru Nanak’s Jayanti
17 25 fedaw HAR fraw fRaw
25 December Wednesday Christmas Eve

I AR DY WHR AR BV GHAGY GiAR, HUe @ O ®. BLEoH;/HH. T B
/. /BB, /202324 FEATBT 21,/11 /2023 & IHY AN BT 74T €|

The above order is issued in consonance with notification no. BTHO.HHS3M /AU, TqH B VA W4 BP9
/2023—24 dated 21.11.2023 of Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination Committee Bhopal.

[Director’s approval dated 05.12.2023]

feras A, ¥, WuTer- 462 030 (A.9.) (V=)
Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) (INDIA)
Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Reception), +91 755 2526816 (Registrar Office)
Website : spabhopal.ac.in
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School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

aararfasy. /v / 313—12/2023/11 b o3, fmwx, 2023
No. SPAB/Admin./Holiday—l2/2023/11.17 o7, December, 2023

¥ 2024 & IRM GRIM ¥ E T aqTen dbfeud gfeedl 3 g

LIST OF THE RESTRICTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR-2024

. e = Fa@T
S. No. Date Day Holiday
1 01 wrad GILEI T | 37 A
01 January Monday New Year’s Day
2 13 wwad RIEEI e
13 January Saturday Lohri
3 14 Sa9 wfaar AP Hepity /9T
14 January Sunday Makar Sankranti
4 15 SFad HHaR A1a 95,/ 9iTe
15 January Monday Magh Bihu/ Pongal
5 17 e AR Tw Tfdg Rig wra=
17 January Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
6 25 Sad THA O el Fg
25 January Thursday Hazrat Ali Jayanti
5 14 wead AR awa deh /s g
14 February Wednesday Basant Panchmi/ Shree Panchmi
8 19 wad |HaR fRrareft Sl
19 February Monday Shivaji Jayanti
9 24 v RUBEIN & faerE g
24 February Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
10 06 =rd AR WA e FeR! S
06 March Wednesday Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
1 24 =4 xR BiferT &,
24 March Sunday Holika Dahan
12 25 74 GILCI ST
25 March Monday Dolyatra
13 31 7 e %Y Yaar
31 March Sunday Easter Sunday
14 05 amie IFIR S-S a—faar
05 April Friday Jamat-Ul-Vida
15 09 s HTSAR U gHale /TS gsaqT/IE/ K\ ARG
09 April Tuesday Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand
16 13 sl RGN e /Ay
13 April Saturday Vaisakhi(Bengal)/ Vishu / Mesadi
14 e P Henfe (Afe a1 Are) FurEe) (§e) 98T fag(erm)
17 14 April Sunday Mesadi (Tamil’s New Year) / Vaisakhadi
(Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam)
18 17 st AR REECE
17 April Wednesday Ramnavmi
19 08 =2 TR T Wi sad
08 May Wednesday Guru Rabindranath Jayanti
'20 07 werd A EEE!
07 July Sunday Rath Yatra
21 15 armea THAR IR 4T 6 @ e/ AR
15 August Thursday Parsi New Year’s Day/ Nauroz
2 19 s GG & @A
19 August Monday Raksha Bandhan

Contd..

e s, i, aTe- 462 030 (7.9.) (MRd)
Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) (INDIA)

Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Reception), +91 755 2526816 (Registrar Office)
Website : spabhopal.ac.in
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School of Planning and Architecture, Bhopal

(An Institution of National Importance, Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)
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LIST OF THE RESTRICTED INSTITUTE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR-2024

4. i = T
S. No. Date Day Holiday
2 07 fyefa wIfar o Tqelt /e ARl
07 September Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayak Chaturthi
24 15 ey faar 3o / o s faaw
15 September Sunday Onam / Thiru Onam Day
25 10 e THAR BT (FET HEHl)
10 October Thursday Dussehra (Maha Saptami)
2 11 aracax FAR TN (FRT 3T / AEl A
11 October Friday Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) / Maha Navami
27 17 aragas THaR weft areifes o
17 October Thursday Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti
28 20 sraEr faar P& ageli (Fvar =)
20 October Sunday Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth)
29 31 3raesr T&aN RGBT
31 October Thursday Naraka Chaturthi
30 02 7w AR HECER T
02 November Saturday Govardhan Puja
31 03 Fam=r LEEI g ol
03 November Sunday Bhai Duj
3 07 FamR THaR ufteR =1 41 g3 v (B o)
07 November Thursday Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja)
3 24 TEwR faar T® O qEIGY B MRS feaw
24 November Sunday Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
34 24 fRE=R TR fowme o qd wear
24 December Tuesday Christmas Eve

T AT BT TRAR GHAN! HoaTv] AAGY AR, W & AEGE1 H. BLHOTHI /A Y. TqH
B/ A/ DAD.H AN, / 2023—24 RAIET 21 /11 /2023 & 3FH9 AN fbar 141 €|

The above order is issued in consonance with notification no. WTHONH.3T /AH. TqH BI./H./ DHABHI.
¥./2023—24 dated 21.11.2023 of Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination Committee
Bhopal.

[Director’s approval dated g5.12-23] 3

Registrar {__

Teas s, Wi, W91 - 462 030 (H.9.) (¥Ra)
Neelbad Road, Bhauri, Bhopal- 462 030 (M.P.) (INDIA)
Phone : +91 755 2526800 (Reception), +91 755 2526816 (Registrar Office)
Website : spabhopal.ac.in
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